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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Vicente Encina H.
Diego Santolaya M.
Vicente Haupt M.
Raul Roman S.
Nicolas Ramirez S.
Vicente Basagoitia B.

Cristobal De La Barra O.

Estanislao Dufey R.
Nicolas Barrientos P.
Alberto Sepulveda M.
Maximiliano Dufey R.
Cristobal Sepulveda M.

Categoria
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Simon Roessler C.
Cristian Cardenas F.
Vicente Smith M.
Francisco Aceves S.
Santiago Schele L.
Hernan Salazar S.
William Reinoso D.
Joaquin Sandoval A.
Benjamin Roach M.
Benjamin Ledn L.
Juan Besoain N.

Raimundo Gonzélez N.

Maximiliano Leggett Y.
Juan Jose Concha N.
Alexandre Portner M.
Daniel Moya C.

Categoria
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles

R1
71
75
76
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
83
88
88
91
114

Total
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Florencia Dufey R.
Martina Ahumada F.
Javiera Gallardo A.
Maria Sepulveda M.

Categoria
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles

R1
78
88
88
99

Total

16
16
27
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Javier Santolaya M.

Juan Pablo Sepulveda M.

Emilio Rodriguez M.

Maximiliano Santander F.

Martin Sandoval A.
Vicente Perez Z.
Gaspar Telleria E.
Martin Meléndez B.
Jing Qiu M.

Andres Duisberg K.
Jose Felhandt M.
Alonso Rodriguez P.
Diego Sanchez E.
Tiago Brenta S.

Categoria
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles

72
76
78
78
78
79
81
86
86
87
88
97
98
106
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Pais
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Trinidad Soto B.
Maria Saez A.

Categoria
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles

R1
90
105

Total
18
33
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Clemente Tortora O.
Diego Tupper A.
Leon Jiménez L.
Clemente Correa A.
Quinten Etz O.

Maximiliano Duarte U.

Categoria
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones

R1
86
87
88
92
95
100

Total
14
15
16
20
23
28



Pais Jugador Categoria R1 Total
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Francisco Grohnert B.
Lucas Castro I.
Felipe Maul F.
Pedro Araya O.
Rafael Valdes V.
Gonzalo Ibarra C.
Tomas Pasiecznik M.
Cayetano Correa A.

Categoria
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones

R1
40
44
47
47
48
50
50
60

Total
40 (-32)
44 (-28)
47 (-25)
47 (-25)
48 (-24)
50 (-22)
50 (-22)
60 (-12)



Pais Jugador Categoria R1 Total
Chile Antonia Saez A. Peque Damas 57 57 (-15)



